

## PRODUSE INTRETINERE

I.D.: 51681372

Data publicarii 16.11.20 Coduri CPV 39000000-2

Pretul estimativ: 1.125,03 RON - 1.125,03 RON

Descriere: denumire cant. pret valoare AUTOFOR 3.5X9.5 200 0.04 8 0 BANDA SEMNALIZARE 100M 1 8.4 8.4 0 SUPORT SAPUN LICHID 1 12.61 12.61 BURGHIU MET 3 6 1.26 7.56 0 SFOARA TRASAT 1 15.55 15.55 0 PENSULA 60 1 4.62 4.62 0 PENSULA 50 1 3.78 3.78 0 PENSULA 40 1 2.94 2.94 0 AMESTECATOR SDS 1 12.61 12.61 0 CLESTE PAPAGAL 1 18.49 18.49 0 ADEZIV CM11 25KG 7 26.89 188.23 0 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-3/8 10 15.97 159.7 0 ROBINET COLTAR 1/2-1/2 10 15.97 159.7 0 BANDA ADEZIVA 12 9.24 110.88 0 SIFON FLEX.+VENTIL 1 1/2 5 11.34 56.7 0 SIFON FLEX.+VENTIL 1 1/4 5 11.34 56.7 0 PANZE F PENDULAR 5 7.56 37.8 COT WC FLEXIBIL 1 16.81 16.81 PICATURA 2 3.78 7.56 HOLSURUB PAL 30 0.17 5.1 LUBRIFIANT WD40 1 25.21 25.21 BURGHIU METAL 4 2 1.68 3.36 BURGHIU METAL 5 2 1.93 3.86 BURGHIU METAL 6 2 2.94 5.88 BURGHIU METAL 7 2 3.45 6.9 SURUB CAP TORBAN 6X40 20 0.25 5 PERIE SARMA CUPA FLEX 1 14.28 14.28 TERMOMANOMETRU 3 28.57 85.71 ROBINET TRECERE 3/4 3 26.05 78.15 GARNITURA 3/4 14 0.21 2.94 TOTAL 0 0 1125.03